Ratio to CMS

10?

10

1071

1072

0.5

13000 GeV pp

Jets
T

[
2=
1

[}

T

45@. "

Thrust )\_21 (charged only) (CMS jet substructure) b
C m cMs TR |
— -.o- Pythia6.428391 —
— - <-- Pythia 6.428 393 RSN -
~ e Pythia 6.428 394 \7:;2 ]
L - v- Pythia 6.428 395 : .
:l | | | | | ' | | | | |:
:l T T T T | T T T T |:
- i % =
L . _ - i _
- % oL i .
F R b -
it ! :

o_

55

Rivet 4.1.0, = 100k events

mcplots.cern.ch [arXiv:1306.3436]

N

0.5



	Contents
	Page 1


